Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Diana L. Stahl (IND)

Contest Name

Total Votes

LIBRARY TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS 470

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF MT. MORRIS

Precinct

MT. MORRIS 4
MT. MORRIS 1
MT. MORRIS 3
MT. MORRIS 2

Total Votes
178

149

143

0

Vote %
36.04

Vote %
35.46
37.06
35.75
0
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